
Semi-Nocturne EAM

228272

MACON (Stade Marie José Pérec) le 26/06/2019

FFA

BEF50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -2.3

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 7''40 36Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 7''91 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 7''98 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 8''01 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 8''13 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 FOLOPPE ELLEN 2133755 BEF / 2006 8''16 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEF50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -1.6

1 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 7''69 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 8''05 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BRICHARD CHLOE 2045830 BEF / 2006 8''55 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006 8''90 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 SIMONET EMMA 1993915 BEF / 2006 9''01 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 9''08 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEF1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 3'47''64 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 FOLOPPE ELLEN 2133755 BEF / 2006 3'49''28 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 3'58''16 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 4'03''45 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 1m34 32Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 2m37 37Ea Macon 071 BFC

1 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 2m37 37Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 2m27 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 2m27 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 1m82 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 4m19 -0.1 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 FOLOPPE ELLEN 2133755 BEF / 2006 3m55 +1.4 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BRICHARD CHLOE 2045830 BEF / 2006 3m47 +1.3 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 3m39 +0.0 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 SIMONET EMMA 1993915 BEF / 2006 3m36 +1.9 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006 3m05 +0.7 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 2m78 +1.4 12Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFPoids (2 kg) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 8m38 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 8m10 26Ea Macon 071 BFC
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3 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 5m82 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006 5m27 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 13m32 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 NM 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007  99 pts R3Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006  87 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006  66 pts R6Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007  61 pts R6Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006  43 pts D3Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006  41 pts D3Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.3

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 MIF / 2005 7''60 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 7''86 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 8''05 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 BELVILLE MARIE-EMILIE 2133767 MIF / 2005 8''25 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 RIVIERE MATHILDA 1986987 MIF / 2004 8''31 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 MIF / 2005 14''24 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 MIF / 2005 15''19 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 15''27 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BELVILLE MARIE-EMILIE 2133767 MIF / 2005 15''67 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

3 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 MIF / 2005 2m42 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 2m32 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 4m77 +2.7 33Ea Macon 071 BFC

4m77(+2.7) ; 4m55(+1.4) ; 4m67(+2.1) ; 4m67(+1.5)

2 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 MIF / 2005 4m48 -0.6 29Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 4m30 +0.0 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BELVILLE MARIE-EMILIE 2133767 MIF / 2005 3m88 +1.1 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

X ; X ; 3m88(+1.1) ; X

MIFJavelot (500 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 23m91 29Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004  71 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.5

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 12''70 IR3 857Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 12''94 IR4 814Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 13''03 IR4 798Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 FRATY ORANE 1465007 ESF / 1999 14''48 D1 560Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 25''44 IR1 902Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 26''23 IR2 832Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 26''77 IR4 786Ea Macon 071 BFC
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6 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 28''21 R2 670Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF400m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

3 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 CAF / 2002 65''15 R2 673Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 CAF / 2002 70''61 D1 519Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 3'24''77 R5 599Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF3 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 CAF / 2002 12'14''22 R6 550Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CORDIER JOSEPHINE 1690839 CAF / 2003 12'18''97 D1 539Ea Macon 071 BFC

BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCFPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 3m02 IR3 663Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCFLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 4m73 +1.7 R4 726Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REGNIER JUSTINE 1333271 JUF / 2001 8m73 R5 508Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.4

1 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 7''77 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 7''91 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 7''96 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 8''14 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 MULLER SACHA 2045053 BEM / 2006 8''71 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.7

1 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007 7''86 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 STEINFORT ELIOT 2045828 BEM / 2006 8''49 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 DUBOIS YANIS 1900500 BEM / 2007 8''60 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007 9''14 12Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 3'11''95 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 3'12''02 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 3'12''31 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MACKENNEY SCOTT 1900505 BEM / 2007 3'32''85 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 3'40''36 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 1m38 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 1m34 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 1m34 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 1m30 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MACKENNEY SCOTT 1900505 BEM / 2007 1m30 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 4m22 +0.0 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 3m89 +0.0 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007 3m86 +0.0 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007 3m08 +0.0 13Ea Macon 071 BFC
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BEMPoids (3 kg) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 6m60 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 5m82 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007 4m78 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007 4m17 7Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMJavelot (500 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 20m09 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 19m24 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 18m39 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 17m20 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 MULLER SACHA 2045053 BEM / 2006 17m16 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 DUBOIS YANIS 1900500 BEM / 2007 15m24 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006  84 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006  79 pts R5Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006  75 pts R5Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006  73 pts R5Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006  66 pts R6Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007  58 pts D1Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007  32 pts D5Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIM50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -2.3

2 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 6''94 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MONIN AXEL 2133770 MIM / 2005 7''02 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005 7''22 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 FOREST JOREL 1884208 MIM / 2005 7''58 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 MIM / 2005 8''00 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005 8''36 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIM100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 12''45 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MONIN AXEL 2133770 MIM / 2005 12''73 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 MIM / 2005 14''92 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIM1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005 2'55''94 33Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIMLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005 4m37 +0.0 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BESSON GABRIEL 1664096 MIM / 2005 4m35 +1.1 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 MIM / 2005 4m14 +0.0 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005 NM 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIMJavelot (600 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

2 BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005 16m36 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIMTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005  73 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005  23 pts D7Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.6

1 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 11''89 R2 643Ea Macon 071 BFC
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TCM100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -1.0

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 11''48 IR4 750Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 11''78 R2 671Ea Macon 071 BFC

BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 22''26 IR1 890Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 22''80 IR2 819Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 23''10 IR3 781Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 23''51 R1 730Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM400m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 50''66 IR2 820Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 JACQUET THIBAUD 2088084 JUM / 2001 53''85 R1 645Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

7 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 3'00''03 D1 386Ea Macon 071 BFC

ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM3 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

2 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 9'06''77 IR4 700Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 VOISIN LOUIS 1586247 JUM / 2000 10'44''08 D4 312Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LATHUILLE REMY 1430511 JUM / 2001 3m32 R6 549Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GARCIA AXEL 1420098 ESM / 1997 3m02 D2 471Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 6m88 +0.0 IR1 896Ea Macon 071 BFC
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Semi-Nocturne EAM

228272

MACON (Stade Marie José Pérec) le 26/06/2019

FFA

BEF50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -2.3

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 7''40 36Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SAFFRE ELINE 2087499 BEF / 2007 7''76 30Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

3 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 7''91 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 7''98 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 8''01 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 8''13 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 FOLOPPE ELLEN 2133755 BEF / 2006 8''16 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEF50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -1.6

1 DELORME KAREN 1807581 BEF / 2006 7''69 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 8''05 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 8''26 21Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 BRICHARD CHLOE 2045830 BEF / 2006 8''55 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006 8''90 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 SIMONET EMMA 1993915 BEF / 2006 9''01 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 9''08 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEF1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 3'47''64 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 FOLOPPE ELLEN 2133755 BEF / 2006 3'49''28 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 THORINY LILY-JADE 1865491 BEF / 2006 3'52''22 23Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 3'58''16 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 4'03''45 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PAILLARD CLEMENCE 1807588 BEF / 2006 1m34 32Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 2m37 37Ea Macon 071 BFC

1 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 2m37 37Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 2m27 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BERNARD QUINANZONI 1993905 BEF / 2006 2m27 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 1m82 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 4m19 -0.1 31Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 FOLOPPE ELLEN 2133755 BEF / 2006 3m55 +1.4 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BRICHARD CHLOE 2045830 BEF / 2006 3m47 +1.3 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 3m39 +0.0 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 SIMONET EMMA 1993915 BEF / 2006 3m36 +1.9 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006 3m05 +0.7 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 2m78 +1.4 12Ea Macon 071 BFC
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BEFPoids (2 kg) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006 8m38 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007 8m10 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006 5m82 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006 5m27 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFJavelot (400 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006 13m32 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007 NM 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEFTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 PICARD EMMA 1900496 BEF / 2007  99 pts R3Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GRAND LILY 1814125 BEF / 2006  87 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 COELHO FRANCISCA 1997073 BEF / 2006  66 pts R6Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 YAKDANE DINA 1956427 BEF / 2007  61 pts R6Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 GAGUIN BELLAMY 1917363 BEF / 2006  43 pts D3Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 DUTRONC LILOU 2085974 BEF / 2006  41 pts D3Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.3

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 MIF / 2005 7''60 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 7''73 23Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 7''86 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 SAENGER ANGELE 2053250 MIF / 2004 7''92 19Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

5 RAVEROT SALOME 2037160 MIF / 2004 7''99 19Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

6 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 8''05 18Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 BELVILLE MARIE-EMILIE 2133767 MIF / 2005 8''25 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 RIVIERE MATHILDA 1986987 MIF / 2004 8''31 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 MIF / 2005 14''24 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 MIF / 2005 15''19 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 CARBELO ASTRID 1567871 MIF / 2004 15''27 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BELVILLE MARIE-EMILIE 2133767 MIF / 2005 15''67 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIF1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 THORINY JODI-LYNN 1566353 MIF / 2004 3'40''87 23Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

MIFHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAENGER ANGELE 2053250 MIF / 2004 1m46 31Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

2 CHAPEZ ALINE 2014155 MIF / 2004 1m38 27Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

3 RAVEROT SALOME 2037160 MIF / 2004 1m22 18Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

MIFPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 METRA LOU-ANNE 1608919 MIF / 2005 3m32 45Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

2 RAVEROT SALOME 2037160 MIF / 2004 2m47 27Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

3 BERNARD-QUINANZONI 1701498 MIF / 2005 2m42 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 2m32 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 4m77 +2.7 33Ea Macon 071 BFC

4m77(+2.7) ; 4m55(+1.4) ; 4m67(+2.1) ; 4m67(+1.5)

2 FILLARDET CLARA 1814108 MIF / 2005 4m48 -0.6 29Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 METRA LOU-ANNE 1608919 MIF / 2005 4m38 +2.7 28Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

4m25(+3.2) ; 4m38(+2.7) ; 4m36(+1.7) ; X

4 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004 4m30 +0.0 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BELVILLE MARIE-EMILIE 2133767 MIF / 2005 3m88 +1.1 21Ea Macon 071 BFC
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X ; X ; 3m88(+1.1) ; X

MIFJavelot (500 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DROUIN CYNDIE 1832579 MIF / 2004 23m91 29Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIFTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 ANDRE NOELIE 1780428 MIF / 2004  71 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 RAVEROT SALOME 2037160 MIF / 2004  64 pts R6Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

TCF100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.5

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 12''70 IR3 857Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 12''94 IR4 814Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 13''03 IR4 798Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 JUF / 2001 13''21 R1 766As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 CHARVET LUCIE 1589215 ESF / 1997 14''29 D1 589Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

6 FRATY ORANE 1465007 ESF / 1999 14''48 D1 560Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 BEAUFAY-HERAULT 2009604 CAF / 2002 15''11 D3 470Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

8 BERNARD LAURE 1664836 CAF / 2002 15''52 D4 416Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

9 VOISIN CHLOE 2154191 JUF / 2001 16''78 D7 270As Tournus * 071 BFC

TCF200m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 25''44 IR1 902Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 25''93 IR2 858Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

3 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 26''23 IR2 832Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 26''77 IR4 786Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 JUF / 2001 27''21 IR4 750As Tournus * 071 BFC

6 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 28''21 R2 670Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF200m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 BERTOLOTTI LOULA 1584001 CAF / 2003 27''74 R1 707Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

2 RODRIGUES LAODICE 1868335 JUF / 2001 29''85 R6 549As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 LABOURIER MANON 1608796 CAF / 2003 30''46 D1 507Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

4 VOISIN CHLOE 2154191 JUF / 2001 33''76 D7 309As Tournus * 071 BFC

LANDEMAINE CHLOE 1684828 CAF / 2002 DNS 0Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

TCF400m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 ESF / 1999 59''01 IR1 870Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

2 LANDEMAINE CHLOE 1684828 CAF / 2002 64''62 R2 689Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 CAF / 2002 65''15 R2 673Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 CAF / 2002 70''61 D1 519Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 LABOURIER MANON 1608796 CAF / 2003 72''53 D2 470Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

TCF1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 3'24''77 R5 599Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF3 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROLLET JOSEPH AGATHE 1870764 CAF / 2002 12'14''22 R6 550Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CORDIER JOSEPHINE 1690839 CAF / 2003 12'18''97 D1 539Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BOURG ABIGAEL 1973511 JUF / 2001 13'08''83 D4 429Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 BERNARD LAURE 1664836 CAF / 2002 15'18''83 D8 200Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCFHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAENGER ASSIA 2053246 CAF / 2003 1m42 R4 659Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

2 BERTOLOTTI LOULA 1584001 CAF / 2003 1m22 D5 472Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

3 BEN EL HADJ JULIA 1583990 CAF / 2003 1m14 D7 398Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC
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TCFPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 3m02 IR3 663Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BEAUFAY-HERAULT 2009604 CAF / 2002 2m12 D2 397Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

BOUGUERCH LEILA 1269391 ESF / 1998 NM 0Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

TCFLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 4m73 +1.7 R4 726Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CHARVET LUCIE 1589215 ESF / 1997 4m59 +1.7 R6 696Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

3 BEAUFAY-HERAULT 2009604 CAF / 2002 4m08 +0.9 D3 589Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 BERNARD LAURE 1664836 CAF / 2002 3m82 +1.7 D4 535Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REGNIER JUSTINE 1333271 JUF / 2001 8m73 R5 508Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOUGUERCH LEILA 1269391 ESF / 1998 25m83 D1 450Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

BEM50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.4

1 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 7''77 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 7''91 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 7''96 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 8''14 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 MULLER SACHA 2045053 BEM / 2006 8''71 15Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.7

1 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007 7''86 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BAWARA-CONZY TOM 1983845 BEM / 2007 7''93 22Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 STEINFORT ELIOT 2045828 BEM / 2006 8''49 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 DUBOIS YANIS 1900500 BEM / 2007 8''60 16Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007 9''14 12Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEM1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 3'11''95 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 3'12''02 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 3'12''31 34Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MACKENNEY SCOTT 1900505 BEM / 2007 3'32''85 24Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 3'40''36 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 1m38 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 1m34 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 1m34 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 1m30 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MACKENNEY SCOTT 1900505 BEM / 2007 1m30 25Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 BAWARA-CONZY TOM 1983845 BEM / 2007 1m26 23Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

BEMLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 4m22 +0.0 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BAWARA-CONZY TOM 1983845 BEM / 2007 4m10 +0.0 25Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 3m89 +0.0 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007 3m86 +0.0 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007 3m08 +0.0 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMPoids (3 kg) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006 6m60 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BRINGER ALADAME 2088371 BEM / 2006 5m82 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007 4m78 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007 4m17 7Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMJavelot (500 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006 20m09 23Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006 19m24 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006 18m39 22Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006 17m20 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 MULLER SACHA 2045053 BEM / 2006 17m16 20Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 DUBOIS YANIS 1900500 BEM / 2007 15m24 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

BEMTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 DELUEGUE GASPAR 1561902 BEM / 2006  84 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LECHHEB MOULAY-ALI 2009695 BEM / 2006  79 pts R5Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MEDJEBEUR ANISS 2023662 BEM / 2006  75 pts R5Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 MACKENNEY ALEX 1809790 BEM / 2006  73 pts R5Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BOTTNER ETHAN 2043393 BEM / 2006  66 pts R6Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 MOUSSY ELIO 1872962 BEM / 2007  58 pts D1Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 CUVILLIER COLIN 2098131 BEM / 2007  32 pts D5Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIM50m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -2.3

1 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 6''78 31Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 6''94 27Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 MONIN AXEL 2133770 MIM / 2005 7''02 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 VASALLUCCI MATTEO 2163203 MIM / 2005 7''07 25Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005 7''22 21Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 FOREST JOREL 1884208 MIM / 2005 7''58 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 MIM / 2005 8''00 14Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005 8''36 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIM100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 VAILLER CAMILLE 2098194 MIM / 2004 12''45 30Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 12''60 28Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

3 MONIN AXEL 2133770 MIM / 2005 12''73 26Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 VASALLUCCI MATTEO 2163203 MIM / 2005 13''12 22Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 MIM / 2005 14''92 13Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIM1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005 2'55''94 33Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 COINDARD ELVEN 1702985 MIM / 2005 2'58''10 32Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 PEIGNE-MARANDEL 1473480 MIM / 2004 3'14''51 22Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

MIMHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PEIGNE-MARANDEL 1473480 MIM / 2004 1m54 26Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

2 LACROIX MATHIEU 1695841 MIM / 2004 1m50 25Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

MIMPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LACROIX MATHIEU 1695841 MIM / 2004 3m60 39Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

2 GOIN MATHEO 1655417 MIM / 2005 2m22 20Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

MIMLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VASALLUCCI MATTEO 2163203 MIM / 2005 5m07 +1.2 27Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

2 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005 4m37 +0.0 19Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BESSON GABRIEL 1664096 MIM / 2005 4m35 +1.1 19Ea Macon 071 BFC
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4 PAUPY MAXENCE 1900536 MIM / 2005 4m14 +0.0 17Ea Macon 071 BFC

BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005 NM 1Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIMJavelot (600 g) / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLECHET ERWAN 1640212 MIM / 2004 39m13 32Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005 16m36 11Ea Macon 071 BFC

MIMTriathlon / (26/06/2019) Résultat 00:00:00

1 PICARD ELLIO 1687953 MIM / 2005  73 pts R4Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BERTHELON EDOUARD 2111599 MIM / 2005  23 pts D7Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.6

1 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 11''89 R2 643Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 LELIEVRE HUGO 2066025 JUM / 2000 12''32 R5 539Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

3 BRENOT NOMINOE 1719351 CAM / 2003 12''78 D3 438Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

4 VASALLUCCI ENZO 1474647 CAM / 2003 12''84 D3 426Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 BEN ALI MOHAMED 1615815 JUM / 2001 12''98 D4 398Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

TCM100m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -1.0

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 11''48 IR4 750Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 11''63 R1 710As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 11''78 R2 671Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 GAIDON RAPHAEL 1131303 SEM / 1992 13''19 D5 357Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 22''26 IR1 890Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 22''72 IR2 829As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 22''80 IR2 819Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 23''10 IR3 781Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 BIARD MATHIS 1430503 CAM / 2002 23''51 R1 730Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 BEN ALI MOHAMED 1615815 JUM / 2001 26''32 D3 428Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

GAIDON RAPHAEL 1131303 SEM / 1992 DNS 0Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCM400m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 50''66 IR2 820Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 53''35 IR4 671Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 JACQUET THIBAUD 2088084 JUM / 2001 53''85 R1 645Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM1 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COINDARD FLAVIEN 1498741 JUM / 2001 2'32''40 IR2 824Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 MONTAGNE TOMMY 1249923 CAM / 2002 2'41''86 R2 655Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 JUM / 2001 2'47''69 R4 561Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC

4 VASALLUCCI ENZO 1474647 CAM / 2003 2'50''14 R5 524Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC

5 DURIAUD GUILLAUME 536151 SEM / 1980 2'55''33 R6 449As Tournus * 071 BFC

6 GERMAIN CYRIL 1713697 SEM / 1987 2'57''67 D1 417As Tournus * 071 BFC

7 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 3'00''03 D1 386Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 COINDARD DIDIER 1853477 VEM / 1972 3'17''00 D6 198Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA

ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM3 000m / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BARBIER PIERRE 1083364 SEM / 1983 9'06''38 IR4 702Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 9'06''77 IR4 700Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 SOULAT QUENTIN 2143206 ESM / 1997 9'42''26 R4 541As Tournus * 071 BFC

4 DURIAUD GUILLAUME 536151 SEM / 1980 9'55''02 R5 489As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 JUM / 2001 10'25''22 D2 375Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC
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6 SAFFRE FABIEN 355652 SEM / 1980 10'35''88 D3 339As Tournus * 071 BFC

7 VOISIN LOUIS 1586247 JUM / 2000 10'44''08 D4 312Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMHauteur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 1m74 R4 689Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 MONTAGNE TOMMY 1249923 CAM / 2002 1m70 R5 655Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 LELIEVRE HUGO 2066025 JUM / 2000 1m70 R5 655Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

4 BRENOT NOMINOE 1719351 CAM / 2003 1m62 D1 587Saint Claude Athletisme 039 BFC

TCMPerche / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LATHUILLE REMY 1430511 JUM / 2001 3m32 R6 549Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 GARCIA AXEL 1420098 ESM / 1997 3m02 D2 471Ea Macon 071 BFC

LAURIOT LAURENT 602883 VEM / 1973 NM 0Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

TCMLongueur / (26/06/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 6m88 +0.0 IR1 896Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 BEN ALI MOHAMED 1615815 JUM / 2001 5m54 +1.2 R6 614Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

3 VASALLUCCI ENZO 1474647 CAM / 2003 4m47 +1.3 D6 394Ejca - S/l  Ejca Champagnol 039 BFC
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